
 
ANN ARBOR PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
2024-2025 School Year Calendar 

 

This calendar reflects the State of Michigan requirement of 180 days (1,098 hours) of in-person student instruction. 
 
7/31/24-alo 

AUGUST Mon Aug 26 
 
First Day of School for Students - Full Day of School 

          

 
 

Fri-Mon Aug 30-Sep 2 
 
No School for Students & Staff (Labor Day Holiday Break) 

          

SEPTEMBER Tue Sep 3 
 
School Resumes 

          

 
 

Tue Sep 24 
 
Early Release for Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students  
(District PD) 

          

OCTOBER Wed Oct 2 
 
Student Count Day 

          

 Wed Oct 9 
 
PSAT-NMSQT 11th Grade (Late start for 9, 10, 12) 

          

 Fri-Mon Oct 11-14 
 
No School for Students & Staff (Early Fall Break) 

          

 Tue Oct 15 
 
School Resumes 

          

 Thu Oct 31 
 
Early Release for Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students  
(Elem/K-8 Report Writing; MS/HS-IB/Vertical Alignment/Building PD)     

NOVEMBER Tue Nov 5 
 
No School for Students & Staff (Election Day) 

          

 Fri-Tue Nov 22-26 
 
Pathways & Skyline Trimester Exams 

          

 
 

Wed-Fri Nov 27-29 
 
No School for Students & Staff (Late Fall Break) 

          

DECEMBER Mon Dec 2 
 
School Resumes 

          

 Wed Dec 4 
 
Early Release for Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students (District PD) 

          

 
 

Mon-Fri Dec 23-Jan 3 
 
No School for Students & Staff (Winter Break) 

          

JANUARY Mon Jan 6 
 
School Resumes 

          

 Mon Jan 20 
 
No School for Students & Staff (MLK Day) 

          

 Tue-Fri Jan 21-24 
 
Community, Huron & Pioneer Semester Exams 

          

 
 

Wed Jan 29 
 
Early Release for Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students (Building PD)  

          

FEBRUARY Wed Feb 12 
 
Student Count Day 

          

 Fri-Tue Feb 14-18 
 
No School for Students & Staff (Mid-Winter Break) 

          

 
 

Wed Feb 19 
 
School Resumes 

          

MARCH Tue Mar 4 
 
Early Release for Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students  
(Elem/K-8 & MS - Report Writing/Exam Grading; High School - Building PD)  

   

 Wed-Fri Mar 5-7 
 
Pathways & Skyline Trimester Exams 

          

 Mon-Fri Mar 24-28 
 
No School for Students & Staff (Spring Break) 

          

 
 

Mon Mar 31 
 
School Resumes 

          

APRIL Thu Apr 10 
 
PSAT 8th/11th Grade; WorkKeys 9th Grade (Late start 6,7,10,12) 

 Wed Apr 16 
 
SAT/PSAT10th/11th Grade (Late start 9,12) 

          

 Fri Apr 18 
 
No School for Students & Staff  

          

 Wed Apr 23 
 
Early Release for Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students  
(Building PD) 

          

 
 

Tue Apr 29 
 
Transition Day for 8th Grade; Early Release for High School Students 

          

MAY Thu May 1 
 
Transition Day for 5th Grade; Early Release for Middle School Students 

          

 Tue May 6 
 
No School for Students; Staff PD (Election Day) 

          

 Thu May 15 
 
Early Release for Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students  
(Elem/K-8 Report Writing; MS/HS-IB/Vertical Alignment/Building PD)     

 
 

Mon May 26 
 
No School for Students & Staff (Memorial Day) 

          

JUNE Fri-Wed Jun 6, 9-11 
 

Community, Huron & Pioneer Semester Exams;  
Pathways & Skyline Trimester Exams 

 Tue Jun 10  Early Release for Middle School Students (HS/MS = Exam Grading/Report Writing) 
 Wed Jun 11 

 
Last Day of School for All Students - Half Day 

          

   

Note:  Preschools and A2Virtual follow slightly different calendar – see school websites for information. 


